THE DATASHEET OF
NCP360SNT1G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
March, 2012 − Rev. 10
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP360/D
NCP360, NCV360

11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
NCP360MUTBG ZD UDFN6
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP360MUTXG ZD UDFN6
(Pb−Free)
10000 / Tape & Reel
NCP360SNT1G SYA TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP360SNAET1G AAP TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP360SNAFT1G AA5 TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP360SNAIT1G ACE TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV360SNT1G* VUE TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)